

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE DE CURATENIE**

I.D.: 103732791

---

Data publicarii	02.10.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 6.400,00 RON - 6.400,00 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SACI MENAJERI 35L 15B 120 BUC 10,30 1236,00 2 SACI MENAJERI 120L 10B 100 BUC 15,60 1560,00 3 BURETI CANELURA PROFIL 10B/SET 10 SET 17,95 179,50 4 BURETI CANELURA 240 BUC 1,50 360,00 5 ODORIZANT BAIE WC LICHID 200ML 48 BUC 19,50 936,00 6 SOLUTIE ODORIZANTA 4L 15 BUC 57,90 868,50 7 DETERGENT PRAF UNIVERSAL 72 KG 17,50 1260,00  
TOTAL 6400,00

---